

ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3921 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

T.B. KANTARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KONDABOVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Jayakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant granted four weeks time for taking  
steps against the Lrs. of deceased respondent No. 6.  
List the matter on 10.5.2013.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|