

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K. ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3921/2009

T.B. KANTARAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KONDABOVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Hedge, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Prabhakar, Adv
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Mr. T. N. Rao, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 to 3 and 6(a) are represented.

Service of respondent nos. 4 and 5 is complete but no one has
entered appearance.

Appellant as well as respondents have filed statement of case.

Hence, list the matter before Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar